AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACT 1D CODE Page
' 1of 2
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NG, |3. EFFECTIVE DATE [4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. [5. PROJECT NO. (if applicable}
0002 06/20£2007 See Lines
6. ISSUED BY CODE [ DO094 7. ADMINISTERED BY (if ather than tem 6)  CODE]
DOT/Maritime Administrafion, WR Acquisition
201 Mission Sireet, Suite 1800
San Franciseo, CA 94105-1905
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR  {Na., street, counly, Staio and Zip Coda) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
Aftn: Goveinment Sales, Box B
SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION 98. DATED (SEETEM 17)
SHARP PLAZAPO BOX 650
10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER
MAHWAH, NJ 07430-1123 x) NO, G3-25F-0037M [ DTMAAVOBD1S
%) 10B. DATED (SEEITEM 13}
CODE_* lEACILITY CODE £6/10/2006

11. THIS ITEM CNLY APPLIES TC AMENDMENMTS OF SOLICITATIONS

D The shove niznhered salicifation is amendad ag sat forth in ltem 14. The hour and deta specifiad far raceipt of Offers D {s extanded, [:! is not extandod.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prier te the heur and dats specified in the solicitation ar as amended, by one of the fallowing methods:

{a) By complating ltems 8 and 15, and refurning copies of thhe amendment; (b} By acknowledging receip! of this amendment on each capy of the offer
submitted; or (¢} By separate lstter or telogram which includes a referance fo the sallcltafion and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT
TO BE RECEWED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIDR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SFECIFIED MAY RESULT

IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtus of this amendmant you desire to shange an offer already submitted, such change may he made by telegram or
letter, provided sach telegram or letter makes reference to the sollcltation and tils amendment, and 18 racalved prior to the opening hour and date epecified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (¥ requiired}
06- -6750-1-WR-GAN- -024-4100- -3154-00-0000- - - -

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF
CONTRACTS/ORDERS.
ITMOOIEIES THE CANTRACT/ORDER MQ-AS DESCRIBER M ITEM 54

CHECK ONE| A THIS CHANGE ORDER I8 ISSUED PURSUANT TE: {Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN [TEM 14 ARE MADE IN
EI THE CONTRAGT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.
D B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MCDIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as
chanpes in paying ofiice, appropriation date, ste.) SET FORTH IN [TEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).
D C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT [S ENTERED INTO FURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:
D. OTHER [Specily iype of modificalion and suthorify)

FAR 43.106 (A) BILATERIAL CONTRACT MOBIFICATION

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor I:I is not, is required to sign this deeument and retum

coples to the issuing offica.

14. DESCRIFPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION  (Organized by UCF section headlngs, including solicltationfeontract subject matter whera faasible.)
CLIN 0001AD SERVICE AND SUPPLY PROGRAM IN DELETED, CONTRACT TOTAL IS DECREASED BY $898.00.

Except as A hereln, all terms and canditioas of the d referenced in item 9A ar 104, as herelnfore changed, ins unchanged and I full force and effect.
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type orprmt} Qe 168A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFIGER (Type or prinf)
nl'-bc.s \z)&(q‘\ i1y \0 Patricia L. Eridge N
156B. CONTRﬁSjORI FFEROR 1bC. DATE SIGNED {18E. Umled Stales of Amnerica \ ’J) 16C. DATE SIGNED
ok Olpylasmy | WAl O ?;&:’ 6 -32-C7
[Signature of persan authorized o sign) - {Signature of Conmoa'ﬂcer)
NSM 7540-01-152-8070 sn;nmnn FORM 30 (REY, 10-83)
PREVIOUS EDITION Prascribed by GSA FAR {48 CFR)
UNUSABLE 832



Li ne |tem Document Numbar Title Page

Summary DTMA4V06015/0002 copier/printer/scanner 20f2
Tolal Funding: $25,072.00
FYs Fund Budge! Grg Sub Object Class Sub  Program  CostOry Sub  Projilob No. Sub  Reporing Gategory
Division Closed FYs  Cancellad Fund
Line em DB”VEI’y Date uUnlt of
Numbsr  poscription {Start date to End dats} Quantity Issua Unit Price Total Cost
Network Printer/ CapieriScanneriFax machine
PRWROBD0O053
0001 Two Network PrinterfCopier/Seannst/Fax 08/30/2006 0.00 EA $0.00 $0.00
machinas

(07/30/20086 to 04/15/2007)
GChange In Funding

Furnish and install two (2) each colot/monochrome nelwork attached multifuncfional machines that will do prird, copy, scan and
fax. Pricing, terms and conditions to be fram GSA Schedule Contract. Accept for trade-In credit two Sharp AR-M450 and one
Sharp AR-C160. Installation to be at 201 Mission Street, Suite 1800, San Francisco CA 24105

Delivery in 20 days not to exceed 4/15/07.
Ref Req No: PRWRGE00053

Funding Informalion:

06- -&750-1-WR-GAN- -024-4100- - 3164 -00-
0oeo - - - -

-898.00

QOOTAE  MONTHLY SERVICE COVERAGE 1.00 ($895.00) ($898.00)
DELETED .
This is a New Line

Previous Total:  $25,970.00
Modification Total:  ($898.00)

Grand Total:  $25.072.00
{Includes Dlscounts)
VENODRIFCOICOTR




